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Levi Roots Reggae Reggae Jerk BBQ Marinade & Sauce 1L
Short Product Name:
Reggae Reggae Jerk BBQ Marinade & Sauce

Tangy Caribbean-style Jerk BBQ Marinade and Sauce with Scotch Bonnet Chillies, Allspice and Herbs Blend.

Traded Unit GTIN: 05015612022949   Internal GTIN: 5010338022945   Supplier : AB World   Suppliers Product Code : 020294

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

648kJ

152kcal
0.2g 0g 34g 1.3g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 648kJ 152kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 648kJ 

152kCal

Carbohydrates 36g

of which sugars 34g

Fat 0.2g

of which saturates 0g

Fibre -g

Protein 1g

Salt 1.3g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

Allergy Advice: For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in BOLD. May also

contain peanuts and nuts.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Water, Sugar, BARLEY Malt Vinegar, Concentrated Tomato Paste, Onion Puree, Modified Maize Starch, Red Scotch Bonnet Chilli Puree (1.3%) [Scotch Bonnet Chilli Peppers (1%), Salt, Acid (Acetic Acid)], Garlic

Puree, Colour (Plain Caramel) , Salt, Ginger Puree, Ground Allspice, Spring Onion, Ground Black Pepper, Herbs Blend, Paprika, Ground Coriander, Cinnamon, Nutmeg, Basil, Thyme.

Supplier's Product Code : 020294

Product Added : 17 November 2012

Last Updated by Supplier : 13 July 2022

erudus id : b5fd49bb7ae84578a28bcc8c77d6dd4f

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Does Not
Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


May Contain

Peanuts


May Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


Suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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